Date / Day B.Tech II (Chemistry Group) B.Tech II (Physics Group) B.Tech II (Bio-Tech Group)
Jan 07,2025
TUESDAY
TCS 201
Programming For Problem Solving
TCS 201
Programming For Problem Solving
TCS 201

Jan 11,2025
SATURDAY
22BSGEAET451
Professional Communication
Jan 13,2025
MONDAY
22BSGEVAT441
Indian Constitution
SCHEDULE OF(BACK PAPER)  EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATION JANUARY,2025
B.Sc.(HONOUR'S) GEOLOGY  IV SEMESTER
TIME :- 01:30PM TO 04:30PM
Controller of Examinations
DATE/DAY SUBJECT
Jan 07,2025
TUESDAY
22BAECDCT402 / BEH 402
Business Economics
Jan 08,2025
 WEDNESDAY
22BAECDCT401
Intermediate Macroeconomics
Jan 09,2025
THURSDAY
22BAECDCT403 / BEH 403
Fundamentals of Econometrics
Jan 10,2025
FRIDAY
22BAECDET404
Economics of Sustainable Development
22BAECDET405
Economic History of India (1857-1947)
22BAECDET406
Economics of Human Resource
Jan 11,2025
SATURDAY
22BAECAET409 / BEH 404
Career Skills - II
SCHEDULE OF(BACK PAPER)  EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATION JANUARY,2025
B.A. ECONOMICS (HONOUR'S)  IV SEMESTER
TIME :- 01:30PM TO 04:30PM
Controller of Examinations
DATE/DAY SUBJECT
Jan 07,2025
TUESDAY
22BAPYDCT401 / BPH 401
Understanding Psychological Disorders
Jan 08,2025
 WEDNESDAY
22BAPYDCT403 / BPH 402
Counseling Psychology
Jan 09,2025
THURSDAY
22BAPYDCT402
Psychological Testing
Jan 10,2025
FRIDAY
22BAPYDET405
Counseling Skills for Managers
Jan 11,2025
SATURDAY
22BAPYAET409
Career Skills-II
SCHEDULE OF(BACK PAPER)  EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATION JANUARY,2025
B.A. PSYCHOLOGY (HONOUR'S) IV SEMESTER
TIME :- 01:30PM TO 04:30PM
Controller of Examinations
DATE/DAY SUBJECT
Jan 07,2025
TUESDAY
22BAPSDCT401 / BHPS 401
Political Processes and Institutions in a Comparative Perspective
Jan 08,2025
 WEDNESDAY
22BAPSDCT402 / BHPS 402
Public Policy& Administration in India
Jan 09,2025
THURSDAY
22BAPSDCT403 / BHPS 403
Global Politics
Jan 10,2025
FRIDAY
22BAPSDET404 / LLC 404(A)
Constitutional Law
22BAPSDET405
Adminstrative Law
22BAPSDET406
Election Law
Jan 11,2025
SATURDAY
22BAPSAET406 / BHPS 405
Career Skills-II
SCHEDULE OF(BACK PAPER)  EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATION JANUARY,2025
B.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE (HONOURS) IV SEMESTER
TIME :- 01:30PM TO 04:30PM
Controller of Examinations
DATE/DAY SUBJECT
Jan 07,2025
TUESDAY
22BAENDCT401 / BHEN 401
British Literature: 18th Century
Jan 08,2025
 WEDNESDAY
22BAENDCT402 / BHEN 402
Popular Literature
Jan 09,2025
THURSDAY
22BAENDCT403 / BHEN 403
Women's Writing
Jan 10,2025
FRIDAY
22BAENDET406

Jan 11,2025
SATURDAY
  22BAGNAET402
Career Skills-II
SCHEDULE OF(BACK PAPER)  EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATION JANUARY,2025
BA Program (Psychology+Political Science+ History)  IVTH Semester
TIME :- 01:30PM TO 04:30PM
Controller of Examinations
DATE/DAY SUBJECT
Jan 07,2025
TUESDAY
22BAGNDCT401 / BAPH 402
History of Europe (1453-1815)
Jan 08,2025
 WEDNESDAY
22BAECDCT401 / BEH 401
Intermediate Macroeconomics
Jan 09,2025
THURSDAY
22BAPSDCT403 / BHPS 403
Global Politics
Jan 10,2025
FRIDAY
22BAECDET405
 Economic History of India (1857-1947)
Jan 11,2025
SATURDAY
22BAGNAET402 / BAP 405
Career Skills-II
SCHEDULE OF(BACK PAPER)  EVEN END SEMESTER EXAMINATION JANUARY,2025
BA Program (Political Science+ Economics+ History)  IVTH Semester
TIME :- 01:30PM TO 04:30PM
Controller of Examinations
DATE/DAY SUBJECT
Jan 07,2025
TUESDAY
22BASODCT401
 Sociology of Law
Jan 08,2025
 WEDNESDAY
22BASODCT402 / BSH 402
Sociological Thinkers - II
Jan 09,2025
THURSDAY
22BASODCT403